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New Green School:_X Recertification: 2™ Recertification: Sustainable (3™ recertification):
Format of Application: Power Point USB Google Doc
Website (List URL here) www.rifalconsflygreen.weebly.com Other:

School Name: Reginald F. Lewis High School

School Address: 6401 Pioneer Drive, Baltimore, Md 21214

County/District: Baltimore City School System: Baltimore City Public Schools
# of Teachers: 20 # of Students:_525 Title [ School (Y/N).__ Y Independent or Public.__ Public

Name of Contact Person: Matthew Biege! Email: mbiegel@bcps.k12.md.us

School Phone: (410)545-1746 Cell/Home Phone: (240)593-3680

Name of Principal: Janine Patierson *Fax:

Principal’s Email: JLPatterson@bcps.k12.md.us School Website: www.rflbusinesslawhs.org

I am working with a Green Leader and/or Green Center Yes_X_ No____ (If yes, please list in the table below)

MAEQOE has permission to use our photographs for promotional purposes. We understand that MAEOE will not
identify any individual student. _X Yes __ No

I have reviewed the information in this application and certify that to the best of my knowledge it is accurate.

X Yes __ N
Opene ZVolloer 3/2//, I,
_u_.m:m%m__m signature \ Um&

A Committee/Green Team must be involved in the leaming and actions undertaken for the Maryland Green
School Award. The committee should include, but is not limited o a student, teacher, administrator, parent,
community partner, and facility person. (To add additional fines to the table in WORD, position the cursor in the
last cell on the bottom right and click the Tab Key.}

POSITION NAME Email

*Student Devonte Rogers 1 $9.0.0.0.0.0.0.00.0.¢0.0.0¢ 0964
Teacher Matthew Biegel mbiegel@bcps.k12.md.us
Teacher Allison Fedorka , alfedorka@bcps.k12.md.us
Administrator ‘Janine Patterson JLPatterson@bcps.k12.md.us
Parent Ternerra Finch

Community Partner Baltimore Orchard Project | Kelley@baltimoreorchard.org
Facility Personnel Marvin Pendergrass mpendergrass@bceps.k12.md.us
*Green Leader or Center Abby Cocke Abby.cocke@baltimorecity.gov
(Recommended)
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